Rotary drives ERMO, electric
q/w Festo core product range
Covers 80% of your automation tasks
Worldwide: Always in stock
Superb: Festo quality at an attractive price
Easy: Reduces procurement and storing complexity
qReady for dispatch from the Festo factory in 24 hours
Held in stock in 13 service centres worldwide

Subject to change – 2018/056 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Rotary drives ERMO, electric
Type codes
ERMO – 16 – ST – E B – – + 5E + C5 DIO P
Type code
ERMO Rotary drive
Size
Motor type
ST Stepper motor
Measuring unit
– None
E Encoder
Brake
– None
B With brake
Cable outlet direction
– Top (standard)
L Left
R Right
Energy throughfeed
– None
P2 Pneumatic, 2 ducts
E8 Electrical, 8 signals
Connecting cable to motor controller
– None
1.5E 1.5 m, straight plug
2.5E 2.5 m, straight plug
5E 5 m, straight plug
7E 7 m, straight plug
10E 10 m, straight plug
1.5EA 1.5 m, angled plug
2.5EA 2.5 m, angled plug
5EA 5 m, angled plug
7EA 7 m, angled plug
10EA 10 m, angled plug
Controller type
– None
C5 CMMO, 5 A
Bus protocol/control
– None
DIO Digital I/O interface
LK IO-Link®
Switching input/output
– None
N NPN
P PNP
2018/05 – Subject to change 7� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Rotary drives ERMO, electric
Peripherals overview
1 2
3
4
5
6
Proximity sensor SIENPneumatic energy throughfeed Electrical energy throughfeed
7 8
9
Accessories
Type/order code Description � Page/Internet
1 Stop kit
EADP-ES-R3
� For homing to the end position
� As end stop for rotary drives with no brake
� For safety functions
20
2 Centring sleeve
ZBH
� For centring attachments
� For centring the rotary drive
21
3 Proximity sensor
SIEN
For homing or position sensing 21
4 Encoder cable
NEBM

wCore product range
Ordering data
Size Part No. Type code
12 w3008525 ERMO-12-ST-E
16 w3008526 ERMO-16-ST-E
25 w3008527 ERMO-25-ST-E
32 w3008528 ERMO-32-ST-E
Festo core product range qReady for dispatch from the Festo factory in 24 hours
wReady for dispatch in 5 days maximum from stock
2018/05 – Subject to change 23� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Rotary drives ERMO, electric
Ordering data – Modular product system
Ordering table
Size 12 16 25 32 Condi
tions
Code Entry
code
0M Module no. 2954695 2954696 2954697 2954698
Function Electric cylinder ERMO ERMO
Size 12 16 25 32 w-…
Motor type Stepper motor w-ST -ST
Measuring unit Encoder w-E -E
0O Brake None w
– With brake B
Cable outlet direction Top (standard) w
Left -L
Right -R
Energy throughfeed None
Pneumatic, 2 ducts -P2
Electrical, 8 signals -E8
Connecting cable to motor controller None w
1.5 m, straight plug w+1.5E
2.5 m, straight plug w+2.5E
5 m, straight plug w+5E
7 m, straight plug w+7E
10 m, straight plug w+10E
– 1.5 m, angled plug w+1.5EA
– 2.5 m, angled plug w+2.5EA
– 5 m, angled plug w+5EA
– 7 m, angled plug w+7EA
– 10 m, angled plug w+10EA
Controller type None w
CMMO, 5 A 1 w+C5
Bus protocol/control None w
Digital I/O interface wDIO
IO-Link® wLK
Switching input/output None w
NPN 2 wN
PNP wP
1  DIO, LK, N, P Must be selected if controller type +C5 is selected.
2 N Not with IO-Link LK
Transfer order code
ERMO – – ST – E – – + +
Festo core product range qReady for dispatch from the Festo factory in 24 hours
wReady for dispatch in 5 days maximum from stock
Mandatory data
Options
M
O
Subject to change – 2018/0524 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Rotary drives ERMO, electric
Accessories
Stop kit EADP
Materials:
Housing: Anodised aluminium
Stops: Nickel-plated beryllium bronze
Dimensions and ordering data
For size B8 D20
D21
D22
D23 D24
H9 L10 T10
±0.1 ±0.1 H7 ±0.1

Accessories
Ordering data – Centring sleeves Technical data � Internet: zbh
For size Description Part No. Type code PU1)
12, 16 For centring the drive for lateral mounting 186717 ZBH-7 10
25 150927 ZBH-9
32 189653 ZBH-12
12 … 32 For centring attachments on the rotating plate 186717 ZBH-7
12, 16 For centring attachments in the middle of the rotating plate 189653 ZBH-12
25 191409 ZBH-15
32 150901 SLZZ-25/16 1
1) Packaging unit
Ordering data – Proximity sensor M5/M8 (round design), inductive Technical data � Internet: sien
Switching
element function
Electrical
connection
LED Switching output Cable length
[m]
Part No. Type code
For size 12
N/O contact Cable, 3-wire
�
PNP 2.5 q150370 SIEN-M5B-PS-K-L
Plug M8x1, 3-pin – q150371 SIEN-M5B-PS-S-L
N/C contact Cable, 3-wire
�
PNP 2.5 150374 SIEN-M5B-PO-K-L
Plug M8x1, 3-pin – 150375 SIEN-M5B-PO-S-L
For size 16 … 32
N/O contact Cable, 3-wire
�
PNP 2.5 q150386 SIEN-M8B-PS-K-L
Plug M8x1, 3-pin – q150387 SIEN-M8B-PS-S-L
N/C contact Cable, 3-wire
�
PNP 2.5 150390 SIEN-M8B-PO-K-L
Plug M8x1, 3-pin – 150391 SIEN-M8B-PO-S-L
Ordering data – Connecting cables Technical data � Internet: nebu
Electrical connection, left Electrical connection, right Cable length
[m]
Part No. Type code
Straight socket, M8x1, 3-pin Cable, open end, 3-wire 2.5 159420 SIM-M8-3GD-2,5-PU
2.5 q541333 NEBU-M8G3-K-2.5-LE3
5.0 q541334 NEBU-M8G3-K-5-LE3
Angled socket, M8x1, 3-pin Cable, open end, 3-wire 2.5 q541338 NEBU-M8W3-K-2.5-LE3
5.0 q541341 NEBU-M8W3-K-5-LE3
Festo core product range qReady for dispatch from the Festo factory in 24 hours
wReady for dispatch in 5 days maximum from stock
Subject to change – 2018/0526 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Rotary drives ERMO, electric
Accessories
Ordering data – Cables1)
For size Description Cable length
[m]
Part No. Type code
Motor cable
12, 16 Straight plug2)
– Min. bending radius: 62 mm
– Suitable for use with energy
chains
– Ambient temp.:
–40 … +80 °C
1.5 w1449600 NEBM-SM12G8-E-1.5-Q5-LE6
2.5 w1449601 NEBM-SM12G8-E-2.5-Q5-LE6
5.0 w1449602 NEBM-SM12G8-E-5-Q5-LE6
7.0 w1449603 NEBM-SM12G8-E-7-Q5-LE6
10.0 w1449604 NEBM-SM12G8-E-10-Q5-LE6
25, 32 Angled plug
– Min. bending radius: 62 mm
– Suitable for use with energy
chains
– Ambient temp.:
–40 … +80 °C
1.5 w1450736 NEBM-S1W9-E-1.5-Q5-LE6
2.5 w1450737 NEBM-S1W9-E-2.5-Q5-LE6
5.0 w1450738 NEBM-S1W9-E-5-Q5-LE6
7.0 w1450739 NEBM-S1W9-E-7-Q5-LE6
10.0 w1450740 NEBM-S1W9-E-10-Q5-LE6
Straight plug
– Min. bending radius: 62 mm
– Suitable for use with energy
chains
– Ambient temp.:
–40 … +80 °C
1.5 w1450368 NEBM-S1G9-E-1.5-Q5-LE6
2.5 w1450369 NEBM-S1G9-E-2.5-Q5-LE6
5.0 w1450370 NEBM-S1G9-E-5-Q5-LE6
7.0 w1450371 NEBM-S1G9-E-7-Q5-LE6
10.0 w1450372 NEBM-S1G9-E-10-Q5-LE6
Encoder cable
12, 16, 25, 32 Straight plug
– Min. bending radius: 68 mm
– Suitable for use with energy
chains
– Ambient temp.:
–40 … +80 °C
1.5 w1451586 NEBM-M12G8-E-1.5-LE8
2.5 w1451587 NEBM-M12G8-E-2.5-LE8
5.0 w1451588 NEBM-M12G8-E-5-LE8
7.0 w1451589 NEBM-M12G8-E-7-LE8
10.0 w1451590 NEBM-M12G8-E-10-LE8
25, 32 Angled plug
– Min. bending radius: 68 mm
– Suitable for use with energy
chains
– Ambient temp.:
–40 … +80 °C
1.5 w1451674 NEBM-M12W8-E-1.5-LE8
2.5 w1451675 NEBM-M12W8-E-2.5-LE8
5.0 w1451676 NEBM-M12W8-E-5-LE8
7.0 w1451677 NEBM-M12W8-E-7-LE8
10.0 w1451678 NEBM-M12W8-E-10-LE8
1) Other cable lengths on request.
2) Also suitable for connection to the energy throughfeed output.
Ordering data – Motor controller Technical data � Internet: cmmo
Description Part No. Type code
With I/O interface
Switching input/output PNP w1512316 CMMO-ST-C5-1-DIOP
Switching input/output NPN w1512317 CMMO-ST-C5-1-DION
With IO-Link®
Switching input/output PNP w1512320 CMMO-ST-C5-1-LKP
Festo core product range qReady for dispatch from the Festo factory in 24 hours
wReady for dispatch in 5 days maximum from stock
Festo North America
Festo Regional Contact Center
Canadian Customers
Commercial Support:
Tel: 1  O FESTO 1  3 3
Fax: 1  F  FESTO 1  393 3
Email: festo canada ca festo com
USA Customers
Commercial Support:
Email: customer service us festo com
Technical Support:
Email: technical support ca festo com
Technical Support:
Email: product support us festo com
C
     Festo Canada
Headquarters
Festo Inc.
5300 Explorer Drive
ississauga, O
L W 5
      Montréal
5600, Trans-Canada
Pointe-Claire, QC
9  1 6
      Québec City
930, rue Watt 11
Québec, QC
1  3
       Festo United States
Headquarters
Festo Corporation
395 Moreland Road
auppauge,
11
      etroit
1 1 West Long Lake Road
Troy, MI
09
      Silicon Valley
935 Southfront Road, Suite F
Livermore, CA
9 550
       Appleton
orth 9  Tower iew Drive, Suite
Greenville, WI
5 9
       Chicago
5 W Algonquin - Suite 3 0
Arlington eights, IL
60005
6
1 2 3
4 5 7
8
Sub ect to change Internet: www.festo.com/us